
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
23 
62 
69 
99 
10 
55 
96 
42 
94 
16 
79 
21 
17 

521 
87 
72 

124 
90 

177 
518 
98 

164 
28 
22 
92 

720 

Name 
Corey Alexander 
Andy DiBrino 
Hayden Gillim 
Geoff May 
Travis Wyman 
Michael Gilbert 
Brandon Paasch 
Jeremy Coffey 
Danilo Lewis 
Ezra Beaubier 
Eziah Davis 
Nolan Lamkin 
Hunter Dunham 
Anthony Norton 
Ryan Burke 
Steven Shakespeare 
Scott Briody 
Zachary Schumacher 
Dustin Walbon 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Jeremy Simmons 
Cody Cochran 
David Lambert 
Ashton Yates 
Jason Waters 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
BMW 
KAW 
SUZ 
HON 
BMW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
HON 
HON 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:41.531 
1:42.244 
1:42.634 
1:43.518 
1:43.691 
1:43.827 
1:44.418 
1:44.419 
1:44.471 
1:44.658 
1:45.085 
1:45.129 
1:45.660 
1:46.361 
1:47.872 
1:49.633 
1:49.673 
1:49.847 
1:50.054 
1:50.200 
1:50.216 
1:50.472 
1:51.248 

In Lap 
9 

11 
13 
4 
5 
7 
8 
8 

10 
12 
8 

12 
2 

10 
12 
3 
5 

10 
11 
6 
9 

13 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.713 
1.103 
1.987 
2.160 
2.296 
2.887 
2.888 
2.940 
3.127 
3.554 
3.598 
4.129 
4.830 
6.341 
8.102 
8.142 
8.316 
8.523 
8.669 
8.685 
8.941 
9.717 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Precision Iron Works/DiBrino Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Triple M 
Tecfil Racing 
Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 
CWMoto Racing 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Apex Assassins 
Burke Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Innovative Motorsports 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
S2G/Adopt A Pet 
Innovative Motorsports 
Impact Racing 
Squids 2 Grids Racing 
Lambert MotorSports 
Jones Honda 
Edge Racing 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
BIKE 521 SPEEDING ON PIT LANE 
BIKES 96 and 28: PLEASE CHARGE TRANSPONDER 

Printed: 6/25/2022 9:37:50 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

YUASA Stock 1000 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:05:00 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/25/2022 09:05 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


